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Miles

Aug 21

Aug 22

Aug 23

Aug 24

Aug 25

Aug 26

Aug 27

Aug 28

Aug 29

Aug 30

Aug 31

Sep 01

Sep 02

Sep 03

Sep 04 Unified Command
9/5/2022 0753

North American 1983 Datum.
LatLong Grid

¹
Aug 21 265 265

Aug 22 259 524

Aug 23 386 910

Aug 24 49 959

Aug 25 306 1265

Aug 26 3053 4318

Aug 27 4080 8398

Aug 28 2307 10705

Aug 29 1269 11974

Aug 30 2048 13994

Aug 31 1641 15635

Sep 01 1315 16950

Sep 02 1435 18385

Sep 03 581 18966

Sep 04 509 19475

Progression Day Daily Acres Total Acres Progression Day Daily Acres Total Acres Progression

19495 acres
as of 9/4/2022 @  2027 PDT

Rum Creek
ORMED000243

¹


